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Women / 4 / Sr C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annabell Lang280
Love

9.450 9.750 9.3758.750 37.325
1T 1 9 3 1 

1 

Lila Breston255
Champions Westlake

9.400 8.525 9.6259.000 36.550
3T 22 2 1 2 

2 

Alexandria Kauzlarich315
Aerial Athletics

8.850 9.425 9.3008.950 36.525
13T 4T 4T 4T 3T

3T

Claire Sockwell305
Champions Westlake

9.400 9.175 9.4008.550 36.525
3T 9 14 2 3T

3T

Sofia Ricord309
Sunburst

9.325 9.025 9.0758.825 36.250
5 13T 7 15 5 

5 

Tara Wallace290
Zero Gravity-CP

8.975 9.650 9.1758.400 36.200
11 3 16 10T 6 

6 

Jessica Wood314
Champions Westlake

9.450 9.700 7.8759.100 36.125
1T 2 1 31 7 

7 

Lyndsie Robare311
Aerial Athletics

8.825 9.425 8.9008.925 36.075
17T 4T 6 18T 8 

8 

Samantha Marshall312
Acrotex

9.250 8.600 9.2008.950 36.000
6 20T 4T 8T 9 

9 

Malikah Ashby288
GOSA

8.825 9.300 9.2508.575 35.950
17T 8 13 6T 10 

10 

Kaylen Estrada291
Olympia Hills

9.050 8.900 8.9758.975 35.900
9T 16T 3 17 11 

11 

Marissa Noack310
Aerial Athletics

8.650 9.400 9.2508.250 35.550
22T 6 21 6T 12 

12 

Miriam Stein301
Love

8.800 9.025 8.9008.800 35.525
19T 13T 8 18T 13 

13 

Ella Valley277
Capital (CP)

8.850 9.100 9.0258.450 35.425
13T 11T 15 16 14 

14 

Laura Wade303
Crossfire

8.775 9.100 9.1008.375 35.350
21 11T 17T 13T 15 

15 

Maria Gonzalez284
Artemov's

9.100 8.600 9.1758.325 35.200
8 20T 19T 10T 16 

16 

Sidney Fitzpatrick286
Alamo

8.375 9.350 9.3008.125 35.150
28 7 22 4T 17 

17 

Katie Garcia295
Jing's

8.850 8.900 9.2008.100 35.050
13T 16T 23T 8T 18 

18 

Leah Wilcox298
Capital (CP)

8.800 9.025 8.9008.050 34.775
19T 13T 25T 18T 19 

19 

Aksana Medure299
Capital (CP)

8.950 9.150 8.4758.100 34.675
12 10 23T 27 20 

20 

Danielle Xu287
J & R

8.150 8.700 9.1758.600 34.625
30 18T 12 10T 21 

21 

Megan Gruber292
Powerhouse TNT

8.650 8.700 8.8758.000 34.225
22T 18T 28 22T 22 

22 

Catherine Raible285
Flipnastics

8.850 7.800 8.8758.650 34.175
13T 26 10T 22T 23 

23 

Avery Baggs304
Crossfire

8.450 7.750 9.1008.650 33.950
26 27 10T 13T 24 

24 
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D'zarya Mitchell300
Love

9.175 7.450 8.7758.375 33.775
7 28 17T 25 25 

25 

Abby Lonigro289
VIP

9.050 7.300 8.3758.325 33.050
9T 29 19T 28T 26 

26 

Kirsten Huelsenbeck248
Olympia

8.100 7.950 8.9008.025 32.975
32 25 27 18T 27 

27 

Amanda Hay308
Olympia Hills

8.600 8.200 8.3757.725 32.900
24 24 29 28T 28 

28 

Vanessa Reid313
AHGA

8.400 8.450 8.5257.450 32.825
27 23 30 26 29 

29 

Heather Haberer294
Infinity Athletics

8.300 7.100 8.8757.275 31.550
29 30 31 22T 30 

30 

Erin Silvasy302
Artemov's

7.300 5.150 7.3508.050 27.850
33 31 25T 32 31 

31 

Gabrielle Zamora297
Powerhouse San Juan

8.475 4.000 8.3506.325 27.150
25 33 32 30 32 

32 

Justine McDaniel293
Infinity Athletics

8.125 4.050 7.3256.300 25.800
31 32 33 33 33 

33 
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